27120

BOX GOMMATO PORTA OCCHIALI

Collection: MJTO - Tipologie: BOX - SACHET - EXPOSANTS - Matériel: PLASTIQUE & PVC

POIDS NET

EMBALLAGE INDIVIDUELLE

QUANTITE MINIMALE
LONGUEUR
LARGEUR

HAUTEUR

POIDS BRUT

QUANTITE EMBALLAGE

LONGUEUR
LARGEUR
HAUTEUR

DETAILS PRODUITS

0,135 Kg
BOITE UNIQUE
x 1 pcs

165 mm

70 mm

50 mm

EMBALLAGE EXTERIEUR

10,500 Kg
50 pcs
560 mm
200 mm
440 mm



